Block 3014 Ubi Road 1 #01-288 Singapore 408702 

Tel No.: +65 9746 9644

Date: 1st October 2019

Invoice No.: AASG/SFH9090S/26012019

Messrs: Soh Mui Ling Josephine, the Administratrix of the estate of late Ho Wan Sing

Vehicle No.: SFH9090S

FINAL REPAIR COST 

(LUMP SUM)

Amount

$ 62,800.00

Total: $ 62,800.00

DOLLARS SGD SIXTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY

PHOTOCOPY

AUTOMAX SURVEY
Blk 110 Bedok Reservoir Road , #07-280, Singapore 470110 
Mobile: 9855 6879 Email: automaxsurvey@gmail.com

Registration No. 53110062J

Billing To: Ho Wan Sing 
c/o Auto Assist 
Blk 3014 #01-288 
Ubi Road 1
Singapore 408702